HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5009

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 24

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 14, delete "\$96,151,296" and insert "\$94,070,764".
- In line 16, delete "\$25,501,985" and insert "\$26,040,985".
- 3 On page 2, line 8, delete "\$156,568,665" and insert "\$159,045,097".
